Israel Spring Egyptian Event (Specific

Origin)

Mle'a - Israel,

Israel

17 Jun 2023, Mares 4 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: DUNIA
NADINE HL
Colour: grey
Owner: ANAS &
YAZAN SHQIRAT -
AL CARMEL STUD

Name: KAMAR
Colour: -

Owner: MA)JDI
SHAKIRAT-MARBAT
AL NOJOM
JERUSALEM

Name: TARAB
N.H.Z.N.
Colour: grey
Owner: NAOUF
HAMUDI

Name: NAJEEBA (IT)
Colour: -
Owner: SHADI DOLI -
MAKER

Score
90.5

90.5

88.67

87.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

M.T. K.B.

19 19.5
19 19.5
17.5 18
15 15.5
18.5 18.5

M.T. K.B.

19 19
19.5 19.5
18.5 18

15 15
18.5 18.5
M.T. K.B.
18.5 18
18.5 18

17 17

15 15.5
18.5 19

M.T. K.B.
18 18.5
18 18.5

17.5 17.5

15.5 15.5

17.5 18

J.M.
19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

J.M.
19.5
19.5

18
15.5
18.5

J.M.

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
19.5

J.M.



0 Name: GHALA No detailed scorecard available

ALQUDS
Colour: -
Owner: HAMED
TAWFIK

Judges

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE
J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
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